РАСПИСАНИЕ
Отделения «Подводный спорт»  
	ФИО тренера
	Группы
	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота

	Васильева Е.И.
	БУ-1(1)
	16.30-17.15
	18.15-19.00
	18.15-19.00
	16.30-17.10
	16.30-17.15
	

	
	БУ-1(2)
	[bookmark: _GoBack]17.15-18.00
	19.00-19.45
	19.00-19.45
	17.20-18.00
	17.15-18.00
	

	
	БУ-3
	15.00-16.30
	16.30-18.15
	16.30-18.15
	15.00-15.45
	
	

	
	БУ-5
	08.00-09.30
	15.00-16.30
	15.00-16.30
	08.00-09.30
	15.00-16.30
	




Директор                                                                                                                                                                       Е.А. Смирнов
